
Limited seats for hands on!

CERVICAL CANCER
AWARENESS &
COLPOSCOPY

WORKSHOP
SGH 2024

HIGHLIGHTS:

10TH-12TH 
AUGUST 2024

CRC AUDITOTIUM 
SARAWAK GENERAL

HOSPITAL

REGISTER NOW!

Updates on management of cervical
screening& cervical cancer

Hands-on experience for 
Colposcopy, LLETZ, Cone Biopsy  

HPV Vaccine (GARDASIL 9) at cheaper
price for healthcare workers!



  RM100       RM200       

  RM120       RM240       RM280       +RM50

  RM200       RM400       RM500       +RM100

  RM150       RM300       RM350       +RM50

Fill up the registration form via this link:  1.
          https://forms.gle/e1zidbU9ZoD9o1f5A

   2. Kindly make the payment (via online 
       banking) to:

Persatuan Post-Graduate Obstetrik & Ginekologi,
SGH
Account no: 5111 1351 2497
Bank: Maybank 

   3. Enclose your transaction receipt in the form

COURSE FEES

2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP

DAY 3
Hands on

Colposcopy on
real patients

SPECIALIST

DAY 1
Only

GP

DAY 1+ 2
Observer

CATEGORY

NURSES
MA

HOW TO REGISTER?

sghgynaeonco@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/SGHColposcopyWorkshop

CONTACT US
DR  ZURAIDA    +60165771979
DR BAINUN       +60143222904
DR SHIR LYNN  +60164228503
SN AZIZAH        +60165720283

*18 slots for Hands-on model, 8 slots for Hands-on patient
**Only those who join day 2 Hands-on will be eligible to take part in hands-on patient
***Kindly email us prior to proceeding with payment as slots are limited for those who   
      are interested for BOTH DAYS

MEDICAL
OFFICER

DAY 1+ 2
Hands on for

LLETZ and
Cone

https://forms.gle/e1zidbU9ZoD9o1f5A


DAY 1

0800

0815

0830

0900

0930

0945

1015

1100

1130

1215

1245

1400

1630

REGISTRATION

Introduction to Cervical Cancer Awareness

The Pathogenesis of Cervical Cancer & 

The Role of HPV infection

Burden of Cervical Cancer -  

Are we doing enough?

BREAK

HPV Vaccination - Latest Evidence on HPV

related Disease Protection 

Primary HPV testing - Breaking the barrier for

Cervical Cancer

Cervical Cancer Screening Programme in SGH

- An Evidence Based and Locally Pragmatic

Approach

Treatment of Cervical Pre-Cancerous

Condition - CIN, VaIN & VIN

Cervical Cancer - Management, Implication

and Impact

LUNCH

Case Discussion & Hands - on: 

Conundrums of Cervical Smear & HPV testing

END

2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP
PROGRAMME DAY 1



DAY 1

0800
0815
0915

1015

1045

1200

1240

1400

1630

0800
0830

1300

1400
1530

Registration

Colposcopy - A Beginner’s Guide

Lecture: How to Perform LLETZ and Cone

Biopsy

BREAK

Recognising the Lesion (Interactive session)

HANDS-ON Session 1
How to perform colposcopy

LUNCH

HANDS-ON Session 2
How to perform LETTZ, 

Cone biopsy

 Thermal therapy

END

Registration 
Hands-on colposcopy on real patients

LUNCH

Discussion and Q&A
END

2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP
PROGRAMME DAY 2

PROGRAMME DAY 3



Advisor: Dr Kanddy Loo Chin Yee 
Course Conveyor: Dr Nina Lau Lee Jing
Steering Committee:

Dr Nur Khairiyah binti Abdul Rahim
Dr Jeremy Joseph
Dr Chew Shir Lynn
Dr Shashiela binti Mohd. Daud
Dr Amira Liyana Ressang
Dr Nurul Syuhada binti Rosdi
Dr Wan Zuraida binti Wan Azemi
Dr Vivian Chong Xin Yue
Dr Nur Bainun binti Azahari
NS Wati binti Pawi
NS Azizah binti Sarie

DAY 1

2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

ENDORSED BY: IN COLLABORATION WITH:

FACULTY SPEAKERS

Dr Kanddy Loo Chin Yee

Dr Nina Lau Lee Jing
Dr Nur Khairiyah Bt Abdul Rahim

Dr Jeremy Joseph

Dr John Lim Boon Beng 
Dr Harris Roland
Dr Lai Hui Yee


