





CRC AUDITOTIUM SARAWAK GENERAL HOSPITAL



HIGHLIGHTS:

- Updates on management of cervical screening & cervical cancer
 - Hands-on experience for Colposcopy, LLETZ, Cone Biopsy
- HPV Vaccine (GARDASIL 9) at cheaper price for healthcare workers!

REGISTER NOW!

Limited seats for hands on!



2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP

COURSE FEES

CATEGORY

NURSES MA

MEDICAL OFFICER

SPECIALIST

GP

DAY 1 DAY 1+ 2
Only Observer

DAY 1+ 2
Hands on for
LLETZ and
Cone

DAY 3

Hands on
Colposcopy on
real patients

RM100 RM200

RM120 RM240 RM280 +RM50

RM150 RM300 RM350 +RM50

RM200 RM400 RM500 +RM100

HOW TO REGISTER?



1. Fill up the registration form via this link: https://forms.gle/e1zidbU9ZoD9o1f5A



- 2. Kindly make the payment (via online banking) to:
 - Persatuan Post-Graduate Obstetrik & Ginekologi,
 SGH
 - Account no: 5111 1351 2497
 - Bank: Maybank
- 3. Enclose your transaction receipt in the form



DR ZURAIDA +60165771979
DR BAINUN +60143222904
DR SHIR LYNN +60164228503
SN AZIZAH +60165720283



sghgynaeonco@gmail.com



https://www.facebook.com/SGHColposcopyWorkshop

^{*18} slots for Hands-on model, 8 slots for Hands-on patient

^{**}Only those who join day 2 Hands-on will be eligible to take part in hands-on patient

^{***}Kindly email us prior to proceeding with payment as slots are limited for those who are interested for BOTH DAYS



2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP

PROGRAMME DAY 1

0800	REGISTRATION
0815	Introduction to Cervical Cancer Awareness
0830	The Pathogenesis of Cervical Cancer & The Role of HPV infection
0900	Burden of Cervical Cancer - Are we doing enough?
0930	BREAK
0945	HPV Vaccination - Latest Evidence on HPV related Disease Protection
1015	Primary HPV testing - Breaking the barrier for Cervical Cancer
1100	Cervical Cancer Screening Programme in SGH - An Evidence Based and Locally Pragmatic Approach
1130	Treatment of Cervical Pre-Cancerous Condition - CIN, VaIN & VIN
1215	Cervical Cancer - Management, Implication and Impact
1245	LUNCH
1400	Case Discussion & Hands - on: Conundrums of Cervical Smear & HPV testing
1630	END



0830

1300

1400

1530

2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP

PROGRAMME DAY 2

Hands-on colposcopy on real patients

LUNCH

Discussion and Q&A

END

	PROGRAMME DAY Z
0800	Registration
0815	Colposcopy - A Beginner's Guide
0915	Lecture: How to Perform LLETZ and Cone
	Biopsy
1015	BREAK
1045	Recognising the Lesion (Interactive session)
1200	HANDS-ON Session 1
	How to perform colposcopy
1240	LUNCH
1400	HANDS-ON Session 2
	How to perform LETTZ,
	Cone biopsy
	Thermal therapy
1630	END
	PROGRAMME DAY 3
0800	Registration



2024 COLPOSCOPY WORKSHOP

FACULTY SPEAKERS

Dr Kanddy Loo Chin Yee
Dr John Lim Boon Beng
Dr Harris Roland
Dr Lai Hui Yee
Dr Nur Khairiyah Bt Abdul Rahim
Dr Nina Lau Lee Jing
Dr Jeremy Joseph

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Advisor: Dr Kanddy Loo Chin Yee Course Conveyor: Dr Nina Lau Lee Jing Steering Committee:

- Dr Nur Khairiyah binti Abdul Rahim
- Dr Jeremy Joseph
- Dr Chew Shir Lynn
- Dr Shashiela binti Mohd, Daud
- Dr Amira Liyana Ressang
- Dr Nurul Syuhada binti Rosdi
- Dr Wan Zuraida binti Wan Azemi
- Dr Vivian Chong Xin Yue
- Dr Nur Bainun binti Azahari
- NS Wati binti Pawi
- NS Azizah binti Sarie

ENDORSED BY: IN COLLABORATION WITH: